Position

Chief Financial Officer

Director, Health Care
Economics

Controller

Director, Financial Reporting
and Budgets

Manager, Accounting

Manager, Health Care Analytics

Risk Adjustment Analyst

Senior Accountant

Senior Health Care Financial
Analyst

Senior Health Care Financial
Analyst

Senior Health Care Financial
Analyst

Analytics Developer

Staff Accountant

Claims Quality Assurance
Auditor

Claims Quality Assurance
Auditor

Certified Coder

Accounts Payable and Payroll
Specialist

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$363,545

$247,085

$230,109

$155,185

$150,597

$144,922

$124,417

$121,896

$119,936

$96,403

$93,760

$92,696

$89,195

$88,340

$87,715

$86,166

$79,047

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$63,342

$52,131

$59,388

$26,387

$41,424

$32,115

$26,758

$24,223

$39,611

$18,397

$18,536

$37,760

$29,331

$18,258

$31,383

$6,290

$30,281



Director, Financial Reporting Santa Clara Community Health Finance $8,947 $3,734
and Budgets Authority



