Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$363,545	\$63,342
Director, Health Care Economics		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$247,085	\$52,131
Controller		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$230,109	\$59,388
Director, Financial Reporting and Budgets		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$155,185	\$26,387
Manager, Accounting		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$150,597	\$41,424
Manager, Health Care Analytics		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$144,922	\$32,115
Risk Adjustment Analyst		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$124,417	\$26,758
Senior Accountant		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$121,896	\$24,223
Senior Health Care Financial Analyst		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$119,936	\$39,611
Senior Health Care Financial Analyst		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$96,403	\$18,397
Senior Health Care Financial Analyst		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$93,760	\$18,536
Analytics Developer		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$92,696	\$37,760
Staff Accountant		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$89,195	\$29,331
Claims Quality Assurance Auditor		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$88,340	\$18,258
Claims Quality Assurance Auditor		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$87,715	\$31,383
Certified Coder		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$86,166	\$6,290
Accounts Payable and Payroll Specialist		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Finance	\$79,047	\$30,281

Director, Financial Reporting	Santa Clara Community Health	Finance	\$8,947	\$3,734
and Budgets	Authority			